STILLE
Flat-handled SuperCut
Micro Scissors
Solid Performance – Outstanding Precision
STILLE Micro Instruments are known for a smooth,
responsive feel that supports delicate microsurgical
technique. Our Micro Scissors provide surgeons with the
fingertip feel, perfect balance and reliability they expect
during long and difficult cases. STILLE enhances your
investment in quality by providing you with a 30-year
instrument warranty.
All models are made with the original STILLE Supercut blades
for exceptional cutting performance and precision, allowing
smooth, controlled cutting of soft tissue with minimal force.
ART. NUMBER ANGLED BLADE LENGTH
117-A122-25 25° 7 mm 16 cm 6.25”
117-A122-45 45° 7 mm 16 cm 6.25”
117-A122-60 60° 7 mm 16 cm 6.25”
117-A122-90 90° 7 mm 16 cm 6.25”
117-A122-125 125° 7 mm 16 cm 6.25”
117-A126-25 25° 10 mm 18 cm 7”
117-A126-45 45° 10 mm 18 cm 7”
117-A126-60 60° 10 mm 18 cm 7”
117-A126-90 90° 10 mm 18 cm 7”
117-A126-125 125° 10 mm 18 cm 7”
STILLE FLAT-HANDLED SUPERCUT
MICRO SCISSORS
SuperCut micro scissors available in five different blade angles.
Blade length 7 mm or 10 mm.